



Kiwanis Club of East Bridgewater is pleased to acknowledge the continued support of our business and individual sponsors and of course, the players themselves.



You are cordially invited to play in the

KIWANIS CLUB OF EAST BRIDGEWATER 5th Annual Roger E. Boucher Memorial Charity Golf Tournament

FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOCAL KIWANIS CHARITIES

EBKIWANIS.ORG

MONDAY, AUGUST 5, 2024

EASTON COUNTRY CLUB

261 Purchase Street, South Easton, MA 508-238-2500 Registration 7:00 a.m. - Shotgun Start: 8:30 a.m. Entry Fee: \$120 per player (\$480 per foursome)

Includes Green Fees, Golf Cart, \$10,000 Hole-in-One, Other Contests, Buffet Dinner, Large Selection of Raffle Prizes, Auctions

KIWANIS CLUB OF EAST BRIDGEWATER ebkiwanis.org

5th Annual Roger E. Boucher Memorial Charity Golf Tournament

FOR THE BENEFIT OF LOCAL KIWANIS CHARITIES

To be held at the Easton Country Club, South Easton, MA

MONDAY, AUGUST 5, 2024

The field for this tournament is limited to the first 36 paid foursomes (144 golfers) Applications will be on a first come, first serve basis until the field is filled

The proceeds from this and other East Bridgewater Kiwanis Club fundraising events go directly to the many local charities supported by the Club.

Note: The format again this year will be a "Scramble", each person drives. The best drive is selected and then each player plays from that position. Play continues in this manner until the ball is holed out.

Thank you for joining us in these worthwhile endeavors.

Sincerely, Kiwanis Club of East Bridgewater

Any questions, contact -

JOHN DONOVAN, Golf Committee Chairman 508-631-3385 • jd_955@msn.com or EMAIL: EastBridgewaterKiwanis@gmail.com Kiwanis Club of East Bridgewater Golf Tournament Entry Form Monday, August 5, 2024



Fill out the entry application as completely as possible and return it together with your entry fee of \$480 per foursome.

Name	
	Zip
Telephone	
Name	
	Zip
Telephone	
Name	
	Zip
Telephone	
Name	
Mailing Address	
	Zip
Telephone	
E-Mail	

Please enclose entry fee of \$480 per foursome

Please make checks payable to:

Kiwanis Club of East Bridgewater Attention: GOLF COMMITTEE P.O. Box 261, East Bridgewater, MA 02333